

Margaret L. Meyer, MD, an Orthopedic Surgeon with Ali'i Health Center

Get to know Orthopedic Surgeon Dr. Margaret L. Meyer, who serves patients in Kailua-Kona, Hawaii.



New York City, Aug 28, 2020 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Being a board-certified and fellowship-trained orthopedic surgeon, Dr. Meyer sees patients at Ali'i Health Center in Kailua-Kona, Hawaii. She is also affiliated with multiple hospitals in the area, including Hackensack University Medical Center and Kona Community Hospital.

A graduate of the Lewis Katz School of Medicine at Temple University, Dr. Meyer went on to complete her internship and residency in orthopedic surgery at Temple University Hospital. This was followed by



a fellowship in sports medicine at Aspen Foundation Sports Medicine.

With an unwavering commitment to her speciality, the doctor is board-certified in orthopedic surgery by the American Board of Orthopedic Surgery (ABOS). The ABOS is an organization with the goal of establishing educational and professional standards for orthopedic residents and surgeons as well as evaluating the qualifications and competence of orthopedic surgeons.

Orthopedic surgery is the branch of surgery concerned with conditions involving the musculoskeletal system. Orthopedic surgeons use both surgical and non-surgical means to treat musculoskeletal trauma, spine diseases, sports injuries, degenerative diseases, infections, tumors, and congenital disorders.

Learn More about Dr. Margaret L. Meyer:

Through her findatopdoc profile,

https://www.findatopdoc.com/doctor/289571-Margaret-Meyer-Orthopedist or through Ali'i Health Center, https://www.aliihealthcenter.com/our-providers?pgid=ilztilf1-97dbfac1-6372-4ad4-8b41-ed0df02db226

About FindaTopDoc.com

FindaTopDoc is a digital health information company that helps connect patients with local physicians and specialists who accept your insurance. Our goal is to help guide you on your journey towards optimal health by providing you with the know-how to make informed decisions for you and your family.

Media Contact

Your Health Contact

clientservice@yourhealthcontact.com

Source : Margaret L. Meyer, MD

See on IssueWire